ra

Stomil Olsztyn SA

KKS Warmia Olsztyn

MKS DZIALDOWO

GKS Polonia ltowo

MKS Start Nidzica

OKS Sokét Ostréda

BKS Tecza Biskupiec

Gwardia Jurand Bank Szczytno

AP Ostréda

Druzyna

POPRZEDNIA: KOLEJKA 9 (so. 2022.10.29 - nd. 2022.10.30)

2022-10-29 11:00

2022-10-30 11:00

2022-10-30 12:00

2022-10-30 13:00

Gwardia Jurand Bank Szczytno

GKS Polonia lfowo

Stomil Olsztyn SA

KKS Warmia Olsztyn

virdaY | liga wojewdédzka Al Junior Grupa 3

OKS Sokét Ostréoda

AP Ostréda

MKS DZIALDOWO

BKS Tecza Biskupiec

Pkt

24

17

13

12

10

10

L

P Bramki Forma
0 59:4
1 27:13
3 32:18
4 21:32
4 22:25
4 25:33
3 14:27
5 9:33
7 13:37

Szczytno, Ostrotecka 4

Narzym, Sportowa 1

Jonkowo, Lesna 27

Olsztyn, Aleja Sybirakéw 36



